
doběh výběh místo: km	do: km	celk.: poznámka: rychlost	
min/km

08:30 09:15 Brno	-	park	Lužánky 0 program	s	dětmi
09:30 09:30 Svitavské	nábřeží 2,4 2,4 doprovod	městské	policie 6
09:38 09:38 Maloměřický	most 1,3 3,7 6
09:45 09:45 Lávka	Olší 1,2 4,9 6
09:52 09:52 Lávka	Obřanská 1,3 6,2 6
10:19 10:19 Bílovice	konec	cyklostezky 4,5 10,7 6
10:20 11:00 Bílovice	nad	Svitavou	-	OÚ 0,3 11 CEREMONIE	40min 6
11:19 11:19 Kanice	zastávka 4,6 15,6 383 4
11:25 11:25 Srnčí	studánka	-	modrá	stezka 1,3 16,9 4
11:34 11:34 Pod	Vysokou	-	modrá	stezka 2,3 19,2 4
11:38 11:38 Výpustek	-	konec	modré 1,1 20,3 4
11:45 12:25 Křtiny	-	ZŠ 1,7 22 CEREMONIE	40min 4
13:00 13:00 Rudice	rozcestí	-	začátek	červené 7,2 29,2 5
13:13 13:13 Vilémovice	křižovatka	po	červené 2,5 31,7 5
13:30 14:00 Ostrov	u	Macochy	-	ZŠ,	Léčebna 3 34,7 CEREMONIE	30min 5
16:00 16:21 Křižovatka	se	silnicí	373 3,5 38,2 přestávka-prohlídka	jeskyní 6
16:32 16:32 Sloup	křižovatka 1,9 40,1 6
17:00 17:00 Němčice	turistická	žlutá 4,7 44,8 6
17:20 17:20 Valchov	červená	začátek	cyklostezky 3,4 48,2 6
17:34 17:34 konec	cyklostezky 2,1 50,3 6

17:47 Boskovice	parkoviště	u	lázní 2,1 52,4 Od	18:00	prezentace	v	letním	kině 6

Peace	Run	2017	-	časový	rozpis
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